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List of students participated in sports and cultural activities/events organized 

by the institution/other institution 

Session 2023-24 

Sr.

No. 

Name of the 

event/activity 

Name of the student participated Institutional Level/ 

Inter Collegiate 

Level 

01 Folk Dance Varsha Dhanraj Rathod Inter collegiate Level 

02 Folk Dance Jayashri Devanand Rathod Inter collegiate Level 

03 Folk Dance Kalpana Sonaba Kharate Inter collegiate Level 

04 Folk Dance Sujita Ramesh Lokhande Inter collegiate Level 

05 Folk Dance Jayashri Vilochand Pawar Inter collegiate Level 

06 Folk Dance Rutuja Gajanan Mohture Inter collegiate Level 

07 Folk Dance Vaishnavi Bhimrao Dhoke Inter collegiate Level 

08 Rangoli Bhumika Sandip Chavhan Inter collegiate Level 

09 Elocution/Debate Sakshi Gajanan Deshkari Inter collegiate Level 

10 Mehandi Roshani Raju Jadhao Inter collegiate Level 

11 Debate Payal Raju Raut Inter collegiate Level 

12 Folk Dance Priti Dayaram Rathod Inter collegiate Level 

13 Folk Dance Prachi Sanjay Ade Inter collegiate Level 

14 Folk Dance Janhavi Suresh Rathod Inter collegiate Level 

15 Singing Prachi Sanjay Ade Institutional 

16 Singing/Elocution Vishakha Vilas Kolhe Institutional 

17 Singing/Elocution/Folk 

dance 

Vaishnavi Bhimrao Dhoke Institutional 

18 Singing Gayatri Cagan Wankhade Institutional 

19 Singing Shruti Gajanan  Bobade Institutional 

20 Singing Ravina Vijay Rathod Institutional 

21 Singing/Drama Pallavi Arun Jadhao Institutional 

22 Singing Mayuri Datta Wankhade Institutional 

23 Singing Pooja Vasanta Patil Institutional 

24 Singing/Elocution Ravina Shravan Chavhan Institutional 

25 Singing Mahesh Babarao Rathod Institutional 

26 Singing Payal Raju Raut Institutional 

27 Singing Anjali Gautam Raut Institutional 

28 Singing/Elocution Pratiksha Dnyaneswar khatare Institutional 

29 Elocution/Rangoli/Dra

ma/Folk Dance 

Rutuja Gajana Mohture Institutional 

30 Elocution/Drama Rani Devidas Ghode Institutional 

31 Elocution/Drama Swati Raju Gonarkar Institutional 

32 Elocution/Drama Pranita Prakash Chavhan Institutional 

33 Elocution Suwarna Sukhadev Rathod Institutional 

34 Elocution/Drama Sakshi Gajanan Deshkari Institutional 

35 Rangoli/Drama Pranita Ramhari Saundale Institutional 

36 Rangoli Punam Shankar Ade Institutional 
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37 Rangoli Rakhi Bharat Ingle Institutional 

38 Rangoli Mayuri Datta Wankhade Institutional 

39 Rangoli Prachi Sandip Raut Institutional 

40 Rangoli Sneha Bharat Gorle Institutional 

41 Rangoli/Drama Megha Harish Shendurkar Institutional 

42 Rangoli/Drama Vaishali Sukhadev Rathod Institutional 

43 Rangoli Pallavi Arun Jadhao Institutional 

44 Rangoli/Folk Dance Payal Pandit Rathod Institutional 

45 Rangoli Sneha Vilas Wadekar Institutional 

46 Rangoli Kajal Mahadevrao Dudhe Institutional 

47 Drama Radhika Shivaji Deshamukh Institutional 

48 Drama Radha Gajanan Ughade Institutional 

49 Drama Nikita Devrao Rathod Institutional 

50 Drama Priyanka Bhojraj Rathod Institutional 

51 Drama Vaishnavi Vilas Shinde Institutional 

52 Drama Sneha Bharat Gorle Institutional 

53 Drama Nikita Kishanrao Gawande Institutional 

54 Drama Aswini Gajanan Jungare Institutional 

55 Drama/Folk Dance Snehal Shyamsundar Dangara Institutional 

56 Drama/Folk Dance Divyani Murlidhar  Dhoke Institutional 

57 Folk Dance Arati Gajanan Pardhi Institutional 

58 Folk Dance Jaya Laxman Chavhan Institutional 

59 Folk Dance Divya Gajanan Neware Institutional 

60 Folk Dance Jayashri Vilochand Pawar Institutional 

61 Folk Dance Pallavi Manik Jadhao Institutional 

62 Folk Dance Varsha Dhanraj Rathod Institutional 

63 Folk Dance Sakshi Harichand Jadhao Institutional 

64 Folk Dance Manisha Baliram Pawane Institutional 

65 Folk Dance Pratiksha Laxman Shinde Institutional 

66 Folk Dance Bharati Raju Lothe Institutional 

67 Folk Dance Payal Dhansing Ade Institutional 

68 Folk Dance Prachi Sanjay Ade Institutional 

69 Folk Dance Priti Dayaram Rathod  Institutional 

70 Folk Dance Vani Rameshwar Rathod Institutional 

71 Folk Dance Madhuri Dhanraj Rathod Institutional 

72 Folk Dance Prajyot Gunasagar Tayade Institutional 

73 Folk Dance Daulat Ramrao Shinde Institutional 

74 Folk Dance Sunil Arjun Kote Institutional 

75 Folk Dance Prathmesh Anil Ade Institutional 

76 Kho-Kho Vaishnavi Shivdas Bhusari Inter collegiate Level 

77 Kho-Kho Tejswini Ani lManid Inter collegiate Level 

78 Kho-Kho Rani kaniram Pawar Inter collegiate Level 

79 Kho-Kho Gayatri Chagan Wankhade Inter collegiate Level 

80 Kho-Kho Neha Sanjay Jadhao Inter collegiate Level 

81 Kho-Kho Renuka Shalik Mahanar Inter collegiate Level 

82 Kho-Kho Pooja Vasanta Patil Inter collegiate Level 

83 Kho-Kho Payal Kaniram Pawar Inter collegiate Level 

84 Kho-Kho Gauri Anil Mange Inter collegiate Level 



  COLLEGE CODE: 0454 

85 Kho-Kho Pratika Dnyaneswar Khatare Inter collegiate Level 

86 Kho-Kho Divya Gajanan Nirapase Inter collegiate Level 

87 Kho-Kho Akshaya Dinesh Jayasingpure Inter collegiate Level 

88 Badminton/ Volleyball/ 

Kabaddi 

Shubham Sudhakar Nandedkar Inter collegiate Level 

89 Badminton/ 

Volleyball/Kabaddi 

Mahesh Sudhakar Chandode Inter collegiate Level 

90 Badminton/ Volleyball/ 

Kabaddi 

Sunil Arjun Kote Inter collegiate Level 

91 Badminton/ Volleyball Ajay Vishnu Chavhan Inter collegiate Level 

92 Volleyball/ Kabaddi Mahesh Babarao Rathod Inter collegiate Level 

93 Volleyball/ Kabaddi Prathmesh Anil Ade Inter collegiate Level 

94 Volleyball/ Kabaddi Rutik Sanjay Shahare Inter collegiate Level 

95 Volleyball/ Kabaddi Prajyot Gunsagar Tayade Inter collegiate Level 

96 Volleyball/ Kabaddi Daulat Ramrao Shinde Inter collegiate Level 

97 Volleyball/ Kabaddi Krishna Babusing Rathod Inter collegiate Level 

98 Volleyball/ Kabaddi Hareswar Gajanan Jadhav Inter collegiate Level 

99 Volleyball Rahul Suresh Ufade Inter collegiate Level 

100 Kabaddi Mitun Tukaram Rathod Inter collegiate Level 

101 Kabaddi Tejas Abhijit Gayakwad Inter collegiate Level 

102 Kho-Kho/ Cricket Pratiksha Dnyaneswar khatare Institutional 

103 Kho-Kho Rita Damodhar Gawande Institutional 

104 Kho-Kho MamataVishnu Kasardar Institutional 

105 Kho-Kho/ Cricket/ 

Kabaddi 

Akshaya Dinesh Jaysingpure Institutional 

106 Kho-Kho Sujita Ramesh Lokhande Institutional 

107 Kho-Kho/ Kabaddi Janhavi Suresh Rathod Institutional 

108 Kho-Kho/Cricket Payal Kaniram Pawar Institutional 

109 Kho-Kho Divya Gajanan Nirapase Institutional 

110 Kho-Kho/ Cricket Sadhana Dhanraj Mahanar Institutional 

111 Kho-Kho Vaishnavi Mahadev Rathod Institutional 

112 Kho-Kho/ Cricket/ 

Kabaddi 

Tanvi Ramkrushna khade Institutional 

113 Kho-Kho/ Cricket Mayuri Datta Wankhade Institutional 

114 Kho-Kho Achal Parasram Chavhan Institutional 

115 Kho-Kho Gayatri Chagan Wankhade Institutional 

116 Kho-Kho Sanjivani Jagannnath Pawar Institutional 

117 Kho-Kho Pooja Vasanta Patil Institutional 

118 Kho-Kho/ 

Badminton/Cricket 

Pranita Ramhari Saudhanle Institutional 

119 Kho-Kho/Cricket Nikita Devrao Rathod Institutional 

120 Kho-Kho/Cricket Vaishali Sukhadev Rathod Institutional 

121 Kho-Kho/Cricket Pranita Prakash Chavhan Institutional 

122 Kho-Kho/Cricket Radhika Shivaji Deshmukh Institutional 

123 Kho-Kho/ 

Badminton/Cricket 

Rutuja Gajanan Mohture Institutional 

124 Kho-Kho/Cricket Sneha Bharat Gorle Institutional 

125 Kho-Kho/Cricket/ 

Kabaddi 

Pallavi Manik Jadhao Institutional 
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126 Kabaddi Rahul Suresh Ufade Institutional 

127 Kabaddi Mahesh Babarao Rathod Institutional 

128 Kabaddi Shubham Sudhakar Nandedkar Institutional 

129 Kabaddi/ Badminton Mahesh Sudhakar Chandode Institutional 

130 Kabaddi Ajay Vishnu Chavhan Institutional 

131 Kabaddi Rushikesh Gajanan Navrange Institutional 

132 Kabaddi Prathamesh Anil Ade Institutional 

133 Kabaddi/ Badminton Sunil Arjun Kote Institutional 

133 Kabaddi Mithun Tukaram Rathod Institutional 

134 Kabaddi Daulat Ramrao Shinde Institutional 

135 Kabaddi Shubham Narayan Mohod Institutional 

136 Kabaddi Rutik Sanjay Sahare Institutional 

137 Badminton/ Cricket Payal Raju Raut Institutional 

138 Badminton Snehal Shyamsundar Dangara Institutional 

139 Badminton Neha Sanjay Jadhao Institutional 

140 Badminton Manjusha Dhaneswar Sarve Institutional 

141 Cricket Tejswini Shankar Mahanar Institutional 

142 Cricket Bhumika Sandip Chavhan Institutional 

143 Cricket Vaishnavi Shankar Pardhi Institutional 

144 Cricket/ Kabaddi Dnyneshwari Vijay Kanherkar Institutional 

145 Cricket Radha Gajanan Ughade Institutional 

146 Cricket/Kabaddi Prinyaka Bhojraj Rathod Institutional 

147 Cricket Megha Harish Shendurkar Institutional 

148 Cricket Rani Devidas Ghode Institutional 

149 Kabaddi Prachi Sanjay ade Institutional 

150 Kabaddi Shivani Ratn Rathod Institutional 

151 Kabaddi Bela Vasnt Borshate Institutional 

152 Kabaddi Sakshi Harichand Jadhao Institutional 

153 Kabaddi Priti Dayaram Rathod Institutional 
  

 

 


